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14.Puntigamer Ladler Cup 2019
Johann Finster
Johann Finster
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Endergebnis

Mannschaft
ESV SP Kowald Voitsberg
ESV Fresing
ESV Lieboch
ESV Lassnitztal

Datum 30.05.2019

® 0676 620 37 41

Punkte Quaotient
17:3
156:5
14:6

2,629
2,256
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